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Moyennelijst 11-02-2020 Driebanden

Naam

J.C.A. Hermans (Jerry)
W. Damen (Willie)

. Krijnen (Anton)

. Cortini (Peter)

. Krijnen (Anjo)
Hendriks (Jan)

. Hermans (Arie)

. Hultermans (Bart)

. Mastromatteo (Aldo)
J. van Delft (Jack)

P. Smans (Peter)

J. van Vugt (John)

E. Verwijmeren (Ed)
E. Couweleers (Edwin)
J. van Wanrooij (John)
H. Mathon (Hans)

R. Houtepen (Rob)

S. Ernst (Stefan)

M. Stoop (Martin)

P. Damen (Peter)

L. DarricarrEre (Lex)
T. van Nunen (Thijs)

H. Broeders (Hans)

A. Jansen (Ton)

J. Brouwers (Jan)

J. Verkooijen (John)
P. Rijckaert (Peter)

J. Leemans (Sjef)

D. van Beek (Deo)

A. van Vugt (Ad)

C. Daamen (Cees)

J. Verwijmeren jr. (Jan)
J. Fijneman (Jeff)

M. Hensen (Mario)

M. Bastiaansen (Martijn)
A. Pals (Anton)

J Joosen (Jeroen)

R. de Roon (Ralph)

S. Raams (Sjang)

Th. Keulemans (Theo)
P. Peverelli (Peter)

C. Bakker (Cock)

M. Koesen (Max)

R. van Riel (Rob)

B. Stadhouders (Ben)
Chr. Tellekamp (Christ)
E. Frijters (Edgar)

G. Snoeren (Gerard)
M. van Gils (Martin)

FPOP~2>rUr

Vereniging
Molenzicht

N.G.D.

"t Sluisje

Molenzicht

“t Hartje

Eekhoorn

Molenzicht

N.GD.

DKMtools
Molenzicht

N.G.D.

N.G.D.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Eekhoorn

't Zonneke

't Sluisje

Ridderhof

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
N.G.D.

Molenzicht

D.S.M.K.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
N.G.D.

D.S.M.K.

B.O.T.

DKMtools
Molenzicht

't Sluisje

B.O.T.

Molenzicht

Slotzicht

Haasje Oosterhout.n!
Momenteel geen lid
Haasje Oosterhout.nl
D.S.M.K.

Molenzicht

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
't Sluisje

't Sluisje

N.G.D.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Eekhoorn

Molenzicht

't Zonneke

B.O.T.

Eekhoorn

't Zonneke
Ridderhof

moyenne
2,089
1,055
0,912
0,888
0,883
0,822
0,821
0,800
0,763
0,763
0,756
0,752
0,739
0,737
0,718
0,710
0,706
0,701
0,697
0,693
0,690
0,688
0,688
0,687
0,684
0,682
0,681
0,662
0,660
0,650
0,647
0,638
0,637
0,637
0,634
0,633
0,628
0,625
0,618
0,618
0,613
0,606
0,606
0,605
0,600
0,598
0,595
0,577
0,576
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

J. Nooten (Joop)

L. Soeters (Loek)

P. de Ronde (Piet)

J. Messemaker (Joop)
J. de Veen (Jan)

Fr. van Duuren jr. (Frans)
A. van Dongen (Arie)

J. de Rooy (Jack)

W. van Wanrooij (Wil)
P. de Laat (Peter)

M. de Gussem (Mari)
M. van Deurse (Tinus)
C. Soeters (Cees)

C. Snoeren (Cees)

T. Mangelaars (Ton)
H. Kok (Hans)

C. van Poppel (Christ)
R. de Hoogh (Ralph)
Fr. Lokker (Fred)

P. Joosen (Peter)

H. Soeters (Henk)

P. van Seters (Peter)
R. Luiken (Rob)

A. Sweere (Ad)

J. Snoeren (Jan)

H. van Oortmerssen (Hans)
R. van Es (Rob)

J. Wachtmans (Jan)
W. Bol (Wally)

J. Joosen (Jan)

J. Put (Jan)

M van de Sluis (Marcel)
P. van Beek (Piet)

N. van Nieuwkoop (Nico)
P. Pals (Peter)

A. Huijben (Ad)

S. van Gils (Stefan)

W. Varenkamp (Wout)
C. Kops (Cees)

P. Pauly (Piet)

J. Quist (Jan)

A. van Dongen (Ad)

P. de Hoogh (Piet)

B. Speijer (Bram)

W. de Ronde (Willem)
A. van Enkhuizen (Arjan)
J. Brummelink (Jan)
R. Joosen (Ronny)

G. Booij (Ger)

P. Michielsen (Petra)
J. Martens (Jos)

R Meulmeester (Rinus)
H. Snoeren (Henk)

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegew:
't Zonneke

Slotzicht

B.O.T.

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
“t Hartje

Molenzicht

't Hartje van Oosterhout

‘'t Zonneke

N.G.D.

D.S.M.K.

't Zonneke

Slotzicht

B.O.T.

N.G.D.

't Hartje

“t Sluisje

Ridderhof

“t Hartje

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
't Zonneke

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
B.O.T.

“t Hartje

N.G.D.

't Hartje

Molenzicht

N.G.D.

Molenzicht

Eekhoorn

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
B.O.T.

Molenzicht

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegew
N.G.D.

Haasje Oosterhout.nl

't Zonneke

't Zonneke

't Sluisje

't Zonneke

't Zonneke

Arena-Linberg Vakantiegew:
Slotzicht

“t Hartje

B.O.T.

't Sluisje

Eekhoorn

Eekhoorn

Ridderhof

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegew:

0,404
0,404
0,402
0,401
0,400
0,395
0,390
0,388
0,387
0,386
0,385
0,384
0,384
0,384
0,383
0,382
0,380
0,379
0,377
0,375
0,365
0,364
0,363
0,361
0,361
0,358
0,357
0,353
0,353
0,353
0,352
0,352
0,349
0,349
0,348
0,347
0,347
0,346
0,345
0,340
0,339
0,337
0,335
0,326
0,326
0,321
0,316
0,313
0,300
0,298
0,296
0,295
0,288

van DELFT
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

J. van Nispen (Johan)
W. Dekkers (Willem)
C. de Been (Cor)

A. Tellekamp (Ad)

F. Daems (Fons)

J. van Wanrooy (John)
8j. van Delft (Sjef)

R. Evers (Robert)

A. Voesenek (Anton)
L. Loonen (Leo)

A.C. de Vormer (Arie)
J. Krijnen (John)

M. Dekkers (Theo)

A. Berkhof (AndrE)

J. van Beek (Johan)
G. Vermeulen (Ger)
G. Wildhagen (Guus)
W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
G. Koedam (Ger)

M. Grinwis (Theo)

M. Stadhouders (Martijn)
C. Kock (Christian)

L Valk (Leen)

J. Wagemakers (Jan)
H. Ackermans (Hans)
Fr. van Nunen (Frans)
G. Rutten (Ger)

C. Kooijman (Cees)
J. Nieuwenhuizen (Johan)
J. de Nijs (Jules)

G. Esseboom (Guus)
B Bik (Ben)

J. Hultermans (Jan)
M. Tilemans (Mark)

P Hendrickx (Peter)
W. Kanters (Wim)

J. de Rooij (John)

P. Berkhof (Paulie)

J. Oomen (Jim)

J. Scheepers (Joop)
T. van de Berg (Ton)
P. Koreman (Peter)
P. van Vugt (Peter)

E. van Oorschot (Eric Jan)
Th. Bambacht (Theo)
W. van Ham (Wil)

J. Leeman (Johan)

H. van Riel (Henk)

G. Hamel (George)
D.J.J. de Rooij (Davey)

100 V. Sarikcioglu (Veysel)

101

A. Kock (Antoin)

102 8. Martens (Sander)

't Zonneke

‘t Hartje

‘t Zonneke

D.S.M.K.

D.S.M.K.

DKMtools

N.G.D.

D.S.M.K.

B.O.T.

Slotzicht

Slotzicht

't Hartje

B.O.T.

Ridderhof

B:O.T.

't Zonneke

“t Sluisje

't Zonneke

DKMtools
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
't Hartje van Oosterhout
“t Hartje van Oosterhout
Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl

't Hartje van Oosterhout
Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje QOosterhout.nl

“t Hartje

't Sluisje

B.O.T.

‘'t Zonneke

Eekhoorn

N.G.D.

‘'t Zonneke

DKMtools

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
DKMtools

N.G.D.

‘'t Zonneke

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Ridderhof
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
Molenzicht

‘t Hartje

“t Sluisje

Molenzicht

‘'t Hartje

't Zonneke

DKMtools

“t Hartje

"t Hartje van Oosterhout
Ridderhof

0,576
0,575
0,566
0,565
0,564
0,564
0,564
0,561
0,560
0,551
0,541
0,537
0,535
0,530
0,529
0,527
0,525
0,521
0,519
0,518
0,517
0,510
0,502
0,501
0,500
0,500
0,494
0,493
0,492
0,492
0,486
0,476
0,475
0,469
0,469
0.461
0,457
0,455
0,450
0,448
0,447
0,439
0,435
0,424
0,422
0,420
0,418
0,414
0,412
0,411
0,409
0,406
0,406
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Fr. Dekker (Frans)

J. Mol (Jack)

H. Pluijmert (Hans)

Fl. Bakx (Flip)

M. de Man (Tini)

P. van de Louw (Peggy)

K. Verschoor (Kees)

C. van Son (Cees)

A. de Gussem (Ad)

H. van Gool (Hans)

R. van Gool (Ronnie)

R. Sterk (Ron)

A. Mathon (Ad)

N. Donkers (Noud)

W. Mudde (Wout)

T. Meuleman (Tim)

A. van Arendonk (Ad)

J. Som (Jan)

J. van Bavel (Jos)

C Scheerhoorn (CornE)

T. Schoone (Thea)

T. van Eijl (Thijn)

E. de Laat (Erik)

A. Boere (Ad)

D Boterbloem (Dick)
Hofkens (Jos)

W Berkhof (Wout)

R. van der Wel (Rick)

R de Boer (Jan)

C. Baron (Cor)

A. van den Enden (Ad)

C. Maton (Cees)

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Haasje Oosterhout.n!
Ridderhof

“t Sluisje

Ridderhof

Eekhoorn

't Hartje

B.O.T.

“t Sluisje

Eekhoorn

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
Eekhoorn
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
‘'t Hartje

Molenzicht
Ridderhof
Molenzicht
Arena-Linberg Vakantiegev:
't Sluisje

Ridderhof

"t Sluisje

N.G.D.

‘'t Hartje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
‘t Hartje

N.G.D.

N.G.D.

't Hartje

“t Hartje

Haasje Oosterhout.nl
“t Hartje

“t Sluisje

0,287
0,281
0,278
0,278
0,273
0,269
0,264
0,264
0,260
0,260
0,260
0,256
0,255
0,254
0,251
0,248
0,242
0,242
0,241
0,238
0,237
0,225
0,221
0,218
0,215
0,212
0,211
0,209
0,182
0,166
0,151
0,111
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Moyennelijst 11-02-2020 Libre

Naam

J. van Nispen (Johan)
E. Harthoorn (Edwin)
C. Kooijman (Cees)

Vereniging
‘'t Zonneke
“t Hartje

“t Hartje

P.A.H.C.H. Huijbregts (Sebastian} D.S.M.K.

G. van Meel (Gerry)

T. Zijlmans (Tinus)

G. Snoeren (Gerard)
L. Godding (Loek)

P. de Leeuw (Peter)

H. Snoeren jr (Henk)
L. Soeters (Loek)

D. Derksen (Demelza)
J. Pattiruhu (Jeffrey)
A. Berkhof (AndrE)

J. van Vugt (John)

W. van Wanrooij (Wil)
R. Evers (Robert)

M. Dekkers (Theo)

G Dubbeldam (Gerrit)
W. van Wilgenburg (Wally)
Th. Keulemans (Theo)
J. Joosen (Jan)

G. Esseboom (Guus)
J. Quist (Jan)

T. van den Hengst (Ton)
A. Brouwers (AmE)

E. Massar (Eric)

R. Coleridge (Remy)
M. Kamsteeg (Martin)
J. Beerens (Jordi)

8j. van Delft (Sjef)

J. Michielsen (Jose)
J. van Spaandonk (John)
N. Linssen (Niels)

P. Huijbregts (Pedri)
F. Daems (Fons)

M. Matla (Mike)

G. Koevoets (Geert)
S. Sarikcioglu (Sahut)
B. Huygens (Bert)

R. Hofkens (Ricardo)
E Klunder (Erik)

E. Jansen (Edwin)

A. Cornellissen (Anton)
R. Jansen (Robert)

K. Kuppens (Kees)

K. van Stokrom (Kiona)
P. Lammerse (Patrick)
P. de Laat (Peter)

D.S.M.K.
D.S.M.K.
't Zonneke
“t Hartje

't Zonneke
D.S.M.K.
't Zonneke
D.S.M.K.
‘'t Hartje
Ridderhof
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
D.S.M.K.
B.O.T.

“t Hartje

't Zonneke
N.G.D.
N.G.D.

't Zonneke
't Sluisje

‘'t Hartje
D.S.M.K.
D.S.M.K.

't Hartje

't Zonneke
N.G.D.
N.G.D.
N.G.D.
Entree

“t Hartje
D.S.M.K.
D.S.M.K.
‘t Zonneke
“t Hartje

't Hartje

't Sluisje
Entree
Eekhoorn
Entree
N.G.D.
Entree

't Zonneke
N.G.D.
Entree
N.G.D.

moyenne
5,140
5,100
5,004
3,431
3,418
3,353
3,200
3,071
3,009
2,995
2,954
2,866
2,755
2,687
2,676
2,657
2,612
2,447
2,426
2,232
2,282
2,081
2,000
2,000
1,997
1,965
1,962
1,956
1,941
1,892
1,888
1,851
1,848
1,798
1,790
1,766
1,729
1,694
1,690
1,681
1,678
1,660
1,640
1,627
1,624
1,597
1,580
1,568
1,555
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

P Herwaarde (Paul van)
C. de Gast (Cees)

Th. Bambacht (Theo)
G. Hoeke (Gerard)

B. Keller (Ben)

H. van Oortmerssen (Hans)
E. Berkhof (Edwin)

K. Verschoor (Kees)

J. de Leeuw (Jack)

J. Smits (Johan)

B Bik (Ben)

P. Akkermans (Peter)
A Kastelijns (Arnoud)
P. Mekes (Peter)

M. Barkman (Merijn)
J. van den Heijkant (Jessica)
A. Veltman (Ad)

M. de Man (Tini)

W. Bol (Wally)

N. Donkers (Noud)

J. Kammers (Jorgen)
P. van Seters (Peter)

P. de Hoogh (Piet)

D. de Nijs (Dick)

R. van Dongen (Ruud)
W. Soeters (Wil)

M van de Sluis (Marcel)
M. van Eijk (Mike)

M. de Ronde (Rinie)

R. Kuppens (RenE)

A. Hilgers (Aad)

R. Joosen (Ronny)

J. Brummelink (Jan)
H. van Gool (Hans)

W. Mudde (Wout)

P. van de Louw (Peggy)
N. van de Put (Netty)

L. de Wit (Loek)

8. Renne (Sandra)

M. Smans (Mary)

S. Soyyigit (Suleyman)
A. Verharen (Andre)
S. Sarikcioglu (Seyfi)
A. Oprins (Anita)

E. van de Reijen (Embrecht)
A. van den Enden (Ad)
Fl. Bakx (Flip)

AA.J. Wouters (Abdon)
W. Pattiruhu (Wilma)
W Berkhof (Wout)

R de Boer (Jan)

C. Roeven (Chris)

J. Peters (J.)

“t Hartje
D.S.M.K.
“t Hartje
Eekhoorn
't Hartje

t Hartje
Ridderhof
“t Hartje
Ridderhof
Ridderhof
Eekhoorn
“t Sluisje

't Zonneke
't Zonneke
't Hartje
B.O.T.

“t Hartje
Ridderhof
Molenzicht
“t Hartje

't Zonneke
Eekhoorn
't Zonneke
't Zonneke
Entree

't Zonneke
Eekhoorn
D.S.M.K.
't Zonneke
Entree
Molenzicht
“t Sluisje
B.O.T.
Eekhoorn
Molenzicht
Eekhoorn
N.G.D.

‘'t Zonneke
N.G.D.
Molenzicht
“t Hartje
Ridderhof
't Hartje
Eekhoorn
“t Hartje

“t Hartje

“t Sluisje

't Hartje

't Hartje
N.G.D.

‘'t Hartje

‘t Hartje
Molenzicht

1,555
1,517
1,500
1,500
1.488
1,462
1,442
1,425
1,423
1,397
1,396
1,388
1,369
1,320
1,319
1,315
1,314
1,310
1,306
1,272
1,268
1,257
1,255
1,252
1,249
1,245
1,245
1,172
1,146
1,136
1,125
1,119
1,117
1,073
1,072
1,052
1,042
1,027
1,024
1,004
1,002
0,988
0,984
0,969
0,959
0,946
0,917
0,906
0,851
0,847
0,842
0,811
0,793
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

E. de Laat (Erik)

T. Berkhof (Tina)

R. Mekes (Rien)

P. Kanters (Petra)

J. Westerveld (Johan)
M. Goorman (Majorie)
C. Maton (Cees)

S. van den Hoven (Sietse)
T Ligtvoet (Tini)

C.P. Smans (Corrie)
C. Oprins (Cees)

N. Gommers (Natasja)
A. de Rooy (Annie)

L. van Mook (Lia)

R. Loonen (Roy)

K. van de Put (Karin)

Y. Wildhagen (Yvonne)

‘'t Hartje
Ridderhof
*t Zonneke
N.G.D.
Molenzicht
“t Sluisje

't Sluisje
Molenzicht
“t Hartje
B.O.T.
Eekhoorn
B.O.T.
B.O.T.
B.O.T.

't Hartje
B.O.T.
B.O.T.

0,772
0,754
0,733
0,727
0,724
0,712
0,648
0,635
0,613
0,596
0,595
0,578
0,577
0,563
0,539
0,432
0,417

van DELFT
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